
APRIL  2023 
 
01/04/2023-Saturday  Commencement of the New Academic Session 
 
03/04/2023-Monday  Mahavir Jayanti-Holiday 
 
04/04/2023-Tuesday  Election of the School Leaders and the House Captains 
 
05/04/2023-Wednesday  Investiture ceremony 
      (Incharges: Devinder, Hardeep) 
 
07/04/2023-Friday   Good Friday-Holiday 
 
10/4/2023    Assembly Class X Daisy  

Topic: -The importance of Goal Setting and Planning. 
 
12/04/2023-Wednesday  Inauguration of the Silver Jubilee of School 

 Inauguration of St. Mother Theresa’s charity club 
(Incharges: Poonam Gumber, Mary Suni, Ankush & Narinder Saini) 

 
13/04/2023-Thursday  Calligraphy Competition in English (Class I to X) 
     (Incharges: Shashi Prabha & Anumol) 
 
14/04/2023-Friday   Ambedkar Jayanti-Holiday 
 
15/04/2023-Saturday  Elocution 1st Round (Class I to X) 
     (Incharges: Sweety Soni, Nitesh, Pallavi Bansal) 
 
    Topic for Seniors: Things I learned during lock down 
    Topic for Juniors: My hope for mankind 
    Topic for Sub-Juniors: Most amusing childhood memory 
 
17/4/2023-Monday  Assembly Class X Jasmine 

Topic: - Your character speaks louder than your grades. 
 
19/04/2023-Wednesday  Prize Distribution (Calligraphy) 

(In charges: Gayathri, Neha Gupta (K.G), Aayushi, & Binita) 
 
21/04/2023-Friday   Drawing and Coloring Competition Classes: III to V 
     (In charges: Sheeba Prince, Monika, Poonam Sharma) 



      
22/04/2023-Saturday  Id-Ul-Fittar/Parashuram Jayanti-Holidays 
 
24/4/-29/4/2023   Assembly Class X Rose  

Topic: - The importance of Good Communication Skills. 
 
26/04/2023-Wednesday  Elocution Final (Class I to X) 
     (Incharges: Sweety Soni, Nitesh, Pallavi Bansal) 
 
27/04/2023-Thursday  Golden Jubilee of Little Flower Education Society 
 

 (First Installment Fee Collection- (Without late fee) 
 From 10/04/23 to 18/04/23 and 
 From 26/04/23 to 28/04/23 
 
MAY  2023 
 
01/05/-06/05/2023  Assembly Class IX Daisy  

Topic: - The role of Team Work and Collaboration in achieving Success. 
02/05/2023-Tuesday  PA 1 Begins (Classes 1 to 10) 
06/05/2023-Saturday  Poem Recitation Competition: LKG & UKG 
     (In charges:  Shantamma, Lalita, Renu) 

Prize Distribution (Elocution) 
(In charges: Gayathri, Neha Gupta (K.G), Aayushi, & 
Binita) 

08/05/-13/05/2023  Assembly Class IX Jasmine  
Topic: - The importance of Self-care and Self -compassion. 

12/05/2023-Friday   Prize Distribution: Poem Recitation KG 
(In charges: Gayathri, Neha Gupta (K.G), Aayushi, & Binita) 

 Project Work: IX -X 
Holiday Homework (Nursery to 8) 

 
13/05/2023-Saturday  PTM (PA 1 Paper Show) 
16/05/2023-Tuesday  Summer Vacation Begins 
 

First installment Fee collection (with late fee 50/-)  
    KG to X: From 8/5/23 to 13/5/23 
 
 
 



JUNE  2023 
 
26/06/2023-Monday  School Re-opens after the Summer Vacation  
     (For students) 
     Assembly Class IX Rose 

Topic: - Impact of technology on our health. 
 
29/06/2023-Thursday  Bakrid (Id-Ul-Juha)-Holiday 
30/06/2023-Friday   Memory Test (Class I & II) 

(In charges: Gayathri, Neeru, Praveen, & Diya Sharma)  
 
JULY  2023 
 
03/07/2023-Monday  Assembly Class IX Lily 

Topic: - Self-discipline is the best discipline.  
04/07/2023-Tuesday  PA -1 for Nursery begins   
05/07/2023-Wednesday  Best Out of Waste Competition Class VI & VII 

(In charges: Geo, Kiran Ch. & Poonam Gumber)  
08/07/2023-Saturday  Poster Making Competition Class VIII –X 

(In charges: Ajay Antony, Chintan & Suchita)  
10/07/2023-Monday  Assembly Class VIII Daisy 

Topic: - Failure is the stepping stone to Success. 
11/07/2023-Tuesday  Last date of Submission Project work: IX –X 
15/07/2023-Saturday  Clay Modeling competition Class III-V 
     (In charges: Poonam Bansal, Chinchu & Kiran Bala)  

Bulletin Board Decoration Competition: Theme: Sultry Summers (House wise)  
17/07/2023-Monday  Assembly Class VIII Jasmine 

 Topic: - The importance of respecting different cultures and backgrounds 
19/07/2023-Wednesday  Power Point Presentation Class VIII to X 
     (In charges: Harvinder, Jenu K.V & Narinder Saini) 

Solo song Competition Class VI &VII 
     (In charges: Amrita, Monika Bansal & Nitesh) 
22/07/2023-Saturday  Colouring Competition Class: Nursery to UKG) 
     (In charges: Binita, Lalita & Renu) 
     Story telling Competition – Class I & II 
     (In charges: Geeta, Sheela & Asha) 

Prize Distribution (Best out of waste, Poster making, 
Memory test, Clay modeling) 

(In charges: Gayathri, Neha Gupta (K.G), Aayushi, & Binita) 
 



24/07/2023 -Monday  Assembly Class VIII Rose  
Topic: - The role of Sports and Physical activity in building character.  

 25/07/2023-Tuesday  Declamation Competition Class VI & VII 
     (In charges: Neha Gupta, Geo Scaria & Nitesh) 
26/07/2023-Wednesday Prize Distribution (Coloring, Power point presentation, 

Solo song & Story telling) 
(In charges: Gayathri, Neha Gupta (K.G), Aayushi, & Binita) 

29/07/2023-Saturday  Moharram-Holiday 
31/07/2023-Monday  Assembly Class VIII Lily  

Topic: - The importance of being a responsible digital citizen. 
 

Second installment of Fee (without late fee) 
 From 03/07/23 to 20/07/23 
 

AUGUST  2023 
 
05/08/2023-Saturday  Debate (First Round) Class VIII to X (2 Houses) 
     (In charges: Neha Gupta, Geo Scaria & Nitesh) 
07/08/2023-Monday  Assembly Class VII Daisy  

Topic: - The role of family and friends in our emotional well-being  
07/08/2023-Monday  Debate (First Round) Class VIII to X (2Houses) 
     (In charges: Neha Gupta, Geo Scaria & Nitesh 
08/08/2023-Tuesday  Fancy Dress Competition – Theme Patriotism (Class I & II) 
     (In charges: Pooja Batra, Pooja Sharma & Diya) 
     Fancy Dress Competition – Theme - Patriotism (KG) 
     (In charges: Santamma, Sheeba, Neha & Renu) 
09/08/2023-Wednesday  Vishwa Adiwasi Divas-Holiday 
12/08/2023-Saturday  Patriotic Song Competition (House Wise) 
     (In charges: Sunil, Merin & Anumol) 

Bulletin Board Decoration Competition: Theme: Patriotism (House wise) 
14/08/2023-Monday  Assembly Class VII Jasmine  

Topic: - One country One People 
15/08/2023-Tuesday  Independence Day 
16/08/2023-Wednesday  Prize distribution: Declamation  

Kho-Kho (Junior Girls) First Round 
(In charges: Gayathri, Neha Gupta (K.G), Aayushi, & Binita) 

19/08/2023-Saturday  Debate (Final) Class VIII to X 
21/08/2023-Monday  Assembly Class VII Rose  

Topic: - Nation First, Always First 
 



23/08/2023-Wednesday  Basket Ball (Senior Boys) First Round 
     (In charges: Devender, Hardeep & Janeesh) 
26/08/2023-Saturday  Chart Making competition Class III to V 
     (In charges: Pooja Batra, Monu Sharma & Sunny Joseph) 

Kho-Kho (Senior Girls) First Round 
(In charges: Devender, Hardeep & Ashwati) 

28/08/2023-Monday  Assembly VI Daisy  
Topic: - Topic: - Money can’t buy Happiness. 

 
30/08/2023-Wednesday  Raksha Bandhan-Holiday 
     

Second Installment Fee collection with late fee Rs.50/- 
From 07/08/23 to 11/08/23 

    
SEPTEMBER  2023 
 
02/09/2023-Saturday  Kho-Kho Final Junior and Senior Girls 
     (In charges: Devender, Hardeep & Ashwati) 
04/09/2023-Monday  Assembly Class VI Jasmine  

Topic: - The impact of the internet on our privacy and security. 
Bulletin Board Decoration Competition: Theme: Teacher’s Day (House wise) 

 
05/09/2023-Tuesday  Teachers’ Day – Blue House & Yellow House 
 
06/09/2023-Wednesday  Basket Ball Final Senior Boys 

Prize Distribution Debate, Fancy Dress, Chart making 
(In charges: Gayathri, Neha Gupta (K.G), Aayushi, & Binita) 

07/09/2023-Thursday  Janmashtami-Holiday 
 
09/09/2023-Saturday  PTM 
 11/09/2023 Monday  Prize Distribution Kho-Kho (Senior /Junior), Basket Ball  
           (Senior Boys) 

(In charges: Gayathri, Neha Gupta (K.G), Aayushi, & Binita) 
13/09/2023-Wednesday  Half –Yearly Exam. Begins 
25/09/2023-Monday Ram Dev Jayanti/Teja Dashmi and Khejdali shaheed 

divas-Holiday 
28/09/2023-Thursday  Barawafat-Holiday 
30/09/2023-Saturday  Half Yearly Exam. Ends 
 

Second Installment Fee with late fee Rs.100/-From 18/09/23 to 22/09/23 



 
 

 
OCTOBER  2023 
 
01/10/2023-Sunday  Little Flower Day  
02/10/2023-Monday   Gandhi Jayanti 
03/10/2023-Tuesday  Assembly Class VI Rose 

Topic: - Environmental pollution and its adverse effects . 
Practice for Annual Day Begins 

04/10/2023-Wednesday  Collage making competition Class VIII to X              
(In charges: Mamta, L.N Verma & Mary Suni) 
Basket Ball (Junior Boys) First round 

     (In charges: Devender, Hardeep & Nitesh) 
 
07/10/2023-Saturday  PTM (Paper show –Half yearly) 
09/10/2023-Monday  Assembly Class VI Lily 

Topic: - The power of positive thinking. 
 
11/10/2023-Wednesday  Basket Ball Final (Junior Boys) 

(In charges: Devender, Hardeep & Nitesh) 
15/10/2023-Sunday  Navaratra Sthapna and Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti-Holiday 
16/10/2023-Monday  Assembly Class V Daisy 

Topic: - Character and Success. 
 
Bulletin Board Decoration Competition: Theme: Diwali (House wise) 

 
21/10/2023-Saturday  Result of Half Yearlyexam (Report Card Distribution) 
 
22/10/2023-Sunday  Durgashtami-Holiday 
23/10/2023-Monday  Assembly Class V Jasmine 

Topic: - The importance of reading and lifelong learning.  
 
24/10/2023-Tuesday  Dussehra (Vijay Dasami)-Holiday 
30/10/2023-Monday  Assembly Class V Rose 

Topic: - The impact of music on our mental and emotional 
well-being.  

 
 
Third Installment Fee Collection (without late fee) from 03/10/23 to 11/10/23 



 
 
 
NOVEMBER  2023 
 
02/11/2023-Thursday  Rangoli Competition (House Wise) 

(In charges: Pallavi, Kiran Ch. & Monika Bansal) 
04/11/2023-Saturday  School Picnic 
06/11/23-Monday   Assembly Class IV Daisy  

Topic: - The importance of Time Management.   
09/11/2023- Thursday  Silver Jubilee Celebration   
10/11/2023-Friday   Dhanteras –Holiday 
12/11/2023-Sunday  Diwali-Holiday 
13/11/2023-Monday  Govardhan Puja-Holiday 
14/11/2023-Tuesday   Children’s Day 
15/11/2023-Wednesday   Bhai Dhuj-Holiday 
20/11/2023-Monday  Assembly Class IV Jasmine 

Topic: - Unity in diversity. 
27/11/23-Monday   Gurunanak Jayanti-Holiday 
28/11/23-Tuesday   Assembly Class IV Rose 

Topic: - Charity begins at home.  
 

Third Installment Fee Collection with fine Rs.50/- 
From 6/11/23 to 9/11/23 
 
 

DECEMBER  2023 
   
04/12/2023-Monday  Assembly Class III Daisy 

Topic: - Importance of Respect and Kindness 
06/12/2023-Wednesday  PA 2 Begins 
09/12/2023-Saturday  Class X Pre-Board 1 Begins 
11/12/2023-Monday  Assembly Class III Jasmine 

Topic: - The Role of Education in our lives 
16/12/2023-Saturday  PA2 Ends 
18/12/2023-Monday  Assembly Class III Rose 

Topic: - Responsibilities of being a student. 
19/12/2023-Tuesday  Class X Pre-Board 1 Ends 

 
Bulletin Board Decoration Competition: Theme: Christmas (House wise) 



 
23/12/2023-Saturday  Christmas Day Celebration 
 
24/12/2023-Sunday  Winter Holidays begin 
 
25/12/2023- Monday  Christmas 
 

Third Installment Fee Collection with late fee Rs.100/ 
               From 6/12/23 to 9/12/23 

JANUARY  2024 
 
02/01/2024-Tuesday  Reopening 
08/01/2024-Monday  Assembly Class II Daisy 

Topic: - Self-discipline.  
 

11/01/2024-Thursday  Registration begins for New Admission 
 
12/01/2024-Friday   PTM and Pre-Board 1 Result Declaration 
 
13/01/2024-Saturday  Lohri-Holiday 
 
14/01/2024-Sunday  Makar Sankranti-Holiday 
15/01/2024-Monday  Assembly Class II Jasmine 

Topic: - Importance of water. 
 

     Class X Pre-Board 2 Begins 
 
17/01/2024-Wednesday  (X Photo Session) 
22/01/2024-Monday  Assembly Class II Rose 

Topic: - Health is wealth 
     
25/01/2024-Thursday  Class X Pre-Board 2 Ends 

Farewell for Class X 
 

26/01/2024-Friday   Republic Day  
29/01/2024-Monday   Assembly Class I Daisy 

Topic: - Forgiveness 
31/01/2024-Wednesday  PTM and Pre-Board 2 Result Declaration 

Fourth Installment Fee Collection without late fee  
From 03/01/24 to 13/01/24 



 
FEBRUARY  2024      
 
05/02/2024-Monday  Assembly Class I Jasmine  

Topic: - Hard work and Success 
10/02/2024-Saturday  PTM 
12/02/2024-Monday  Assembly Class I Rose  

Topic: - Let us save environment 
   
22/02/2024- Thursday  Annual Exam Begins 
 

                                Fourth Installment Fee Collection with late fee Rs.50/- 
   From 05/02/24 to 10/02/24 

MARCH  2024 
 
22/03/2024-Friday   Entrance test begins for new admission 
 
27/03/2024-Wednesday  Result Declaration (Class Nursery to IX) 
      
 


